IRS-C250
RUB TECHTECH
Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications
Standard Compliance
    ---TIA/EIA-232 (ITU-T V.28)
    ---TIA/EIA-422 (ITU-T V.11)
   ---TIA/EIA-485 (ISO/IEC8284)
Data Transfer Rate

RS-422/485.
RUB TECHTECH
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Ruby Tech Corp.
2F, No.7, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                  2007-06.05-Version A
IRS-C250SC-1              DB9 RS-485/422/232 to SC M-M Converter
IRS-C250SC-2              T-B RS-485/422/232 to SC M-M Converter
IRS-C250ST-1              DB9 RS-485/422/232 to ST M-M Converter
IRS-C250ST-2              T-B RS-485/422/232 to ST M-M Converter
IRS-C250SC-3             DB9 RS-485/422/232 to SC S-M,20km Converter
IRS-C250SC-4             T-B RS-485/422/232 to SC S-M,20km Converter
IRS-C250ST-3             DB9 RS-485/422/232 to ST S-M,20km ConverterIn
d
u
s
t